NOW, THEREFORE, it is agreed as follows: 

CHANGE: The first paragraph of ARTICLE Ill -COMPENSATION AND PAYMENT: 

From: "In consideration for the goods and services specified in this Contract, the COUNTY agrees to 
pay CONTRACTOR in an amount not to exceed five hundred sixty-two thousand three 
hundred eighty-two dollars ($562,382). Pricing for work or products/materials will be as set 
forth in Exhibit B: Pricing and Compensation (five pages)." 

To: "In consideration for the goods and services specified in this Contract, the COUNTY agrees to 
pay CONTRACTOR in an amount not to exceed five hundred seventy-nine thousand one.

[...]

Pricing and Compensation (five pages)." 

CHANGE: The first paragraph of EXHIBIT B: PRICING AND COMPENSATION: 

From: "CONTRACTOR shall invoice and COUNTY shall reimburse CONTRACTOR for services 
provided under this Contract up to the not-to-exceed amount of five hundred sixty-two thousand 

three hundred eighty-two dollars ($562,382). Expenses to be reimbursed must meet the 
following criteria: 

To: "CONTRACTOR shall invoice and COUNTY shall reimburse CONTRACTOR for services 
provided under this Contract up to the not-to-exceed amount of five hundred seventy-nine 
thousand one hundred fifty dollars ($579, 150).